5th/6th Grade - Baseball Schedule 2025
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1 - Watershed Hotel - Mueller (green) :"A e
2 - Military & Youth Foundation - Fischer (red) ¢
3 - Just Kids Dental - Western (purple) SHEBOYGAN AREA

SCHOOL DISTRICT
4 - Sheboygan Pine Club - Vaughn (orange)

5 - Sheridan Remembers Kyle Nack - Klusmeier (light blue)

May 22 - Jul

31 | Thursday Nights

Location: Jaycee Field at Field of Dreams OR Wilson West - First team listed is the HOME team

Thurs. May 22

Thurs. May 29

Thurs. June 5

Thurs. June 12

Feam-b5—vsFeam3 Team 3 vs Team 1 Team 2 vs Team 3 Team 3 vs Team 4
5:00p-@-WilsonWest 5:00p @ Jaycee Field 5:00p @ Jaycee Field 5:00p @ Jaycee Field
Feam2—vsFeam+ Team 4 vs Team 5 Team 4 vs Team 1 Team 5 vs Team 2
6-30p-@—Witsornest 6:30p @ Jaycee Field 6:30p @ Jaycee Field 6:30p @ Jaycee Field
BYE—Ffeam4 BYE: Team 2 BYE: Team 5 BYE: Team 1

Cancelled Due to Unplayable
Field Conditions
Moved to Thurs. July 24

Thurs. June 19

Team 3 vs Team 5
5:00p @ Wilson West

Thurs. June 26

Team 3 vs Team 2
5:00p @ Jaycee Field

Thurs. July 3

Team 1 vs Team 2
5:00p @ Jaycee Field

Team 1 vs Team 4
5:00p @ Wilson West

No Games

Happy 4th of July!

Team 2 vs Team 4
6:30p @ Jaycee Field

Thurs. July 17

Team 4 vs Team 3
5:00p @ Wilson West

Team 5 vs Team 1
6:30p @ Wilson West

Thurs. July 24

Team 5 vs Team 3
5:00p @ Wilson West

Thurs. July 31

Thurs. July 10

Team 1 vs Team 5
5:00p @ Jaycee Field

Team 4 vs Team 2
5:00p @ Wilson West

Team 3 vs Team 4
6:30p @ Wilson West

LEAGUE
Team 2 vs Team 5 Team 2 vs Team 1 TOURNAMENT
5:00p @ Jaycee Field 6:30p @ Wilson West
Team 1 vs Team 5 BYE: Team 4
6:30p @ Jaycee Field
ncelation Information her Hotlin
Please call the Recreation Dept. Weather Hotline number at 920-208-5805 for cancellation information or go to our

Facebook page for more information. All cancellations will be posted by 4:00 p.m. or decisions will be made on site.

State law prohibits alcohol and/or smoking by anyone on school property.

Equipment Return

Coaches! Please return your equipment to the Community Rec Department by Friday, August 8th.
3330 Stahl Road | 920-459-3773



